
VTV1

VTV2

VTV3

VTV4

1

2

3

4

LOCAL

CNN

BBC

Channel News Asia

CNBC

5

6

7

8

NEWS

Box Movie

Cinemax

Hits 

Hollywood Classics

HBO

9

10

11

12

13

MOVIE

MTV

Arirang

On Sports 

Discovery

Dr. Fit

DW

Happy Kids

 14

15

16

17

18

19

OTHERS

KBS World

NHK World

Planet Earth

TV5 Monde

Woman

Cartoon Network

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

TV CHANNEL LIST


